
                 OPEN 5D Jackpot in Fri Open 5D                     
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1735.00, Rider count = 44           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.235, Placings =  2, Pool = $  520.50                        

     2D Time = 15.735, Placings =  7, Pool = $  433.75                        

     3D Time = 16.235, Placings =  4, Pool = $  347.00                        

     4D Time = 16.735, Placings =  7, Pool = $  260.25                        

     5D Time = 17.235, Placings = 12, Pool = $  173.50                        

                     Not Placed = 12                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.235 $323.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   2nd 15.261 $198.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.777 $217.00              Morgan Wallace on Phame                    

   2nd 15.828 $130.00              Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

   3rd 15.832 $ 87.00              Raelynne Howell on PLT Salty Perks         

   4th 15.882                      Kassidy Rozell on Smokin Hot Playmate      

   5th 16.027                      Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

   6th 16.059                      Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

   7th 16.123                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.403 $174.00              Hillery Yager on JSH Lionforcash           

   2nd 16.487 $104.00              Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

   3rd 16.529 $ 69.00              Payton Erritt on Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo      

   4th 16.730                      Angelica Wellman on Late Night Colonel     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.789 $130.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   2nd 16.821 $ 78.00              Jessica Wimmer on KN French Connection     

   3rd 16.900 $ 52.00              Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

   4th 16.972                      Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

   5th 17.119                      Elizabeth Eck on Cheyenne Moons            

   6th 17.140                      Lucy Wacker on OSU Harlans Pride           

   7th 17.169                      Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.247 $ 87.00              Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   2nd 17.282 $ 52.00              Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

   3rd 17.350 $ 35.00              Christina Strader on Give It               

   4th 17.370                      Grace Hartweg on Shoguns Smokey Jack       

   5th 17.383                      Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

   6th 17.400                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

   7th 17.511                      Rebecca Moulden on Samantha                

   8th 17.733                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

   9th 17.894                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  10th 19.881                      Piper Stallings on ST GoldenAcres          

  11th 20.575                      Katie Bertram on Iris                      

  12th 20.652                      Irene Kravchuk on MP Easy Dinero           

N/T    9999.000                    Audrey Boyle on Famous Eye Candy           

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Christina Strader on Prettyboy cominthru   

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

N/T    9999.000                    Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

N/T    9999.000                    Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

N/T    9999.000                    Hannah Rowell on Frostburns Bella Sera     

N/T    9999.000                    Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

N/T    9999.000                    Korrina Lynn Hughes on Gems Dandy          

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Payton Erritt on Lennis                    

N/T    9999.000                    Morgan Wallace on Jul Jitsu                

                                                                                 

                    Fri Youth 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   318.75, Rider count = 17           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.092, Placings =  5, Pool = $  159.38                        

     2D Time = 17.092, Placings =  3, Pool = $   95.63                        

     3D Time = 18.092, Placings =  5, Pool = $   63.75                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.092 $ 96.00              Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   2nd 16.789 $ 64.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   3rd 16.900                      Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

   4th 16.968                      Kayla Peters on KP Diamond Bee Bar         

   5th 16.972                      Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

                                                                                 



                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.140 $ 57.00              Lucy Wacker on OSU Harlans Pride           

   2nd 17.348 $ 38.00              Reagan Dinger on Birdie                    

   3rd 17.383                      Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.380 $ 38.00              Lucy Wacker on Ima Holy Knight             

   2nd 18.473 $ 26.00              Lexie Heath on A RITZY FLING               

   3rd 18.576                      Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

   4th 18.586                      Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

   5th 18.784                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on Tiny Bubbles In The Wi  

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

N/T    9999.000                    Aleese Jurgens on Laser Firen Bug          

                                                                                 

  

        Turn N Burn 5D Jackpot in Sat Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4785.25, Rider count = 103          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.446, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1435.58                        

     2D Time = 15.946, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1196.31                        

     3D Time = 16.446, Placings = 21, Pool = $  957.05                        

     4D Time = 16.946, Placings = 12, Pool = $  717.79                        

     5D Time = 17.446, Placings = 11, Pool = $  478.53                        

                     Not Placed = 17                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.446 $474.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   2nd 15.542 $388.00              Kassidy Rozell on Smokin Hot Playmate      

   3rd 15.553 $287.00              Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

   4th 15.557 $187.00              Camrin Sellers on JR Lady In Red           

   5th 15.584 $100.00              Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

   6th 15.590                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   7th 15.684                      Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

   8th 15.685                      Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

   9th 15.718                      Raelynne Howell on PLT Salty Perks         

  10th 15.816                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH  

  11th 15.836                      Morgan Buxton on Charmin Dash              

  12th 15.859                      Mackenzie Evans on Alis Freedom Girl       

  13th 15.937                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Turtle Rocd It      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.953 $395.00              Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin     

   2nd 16.054 $323.00              Kayla Peters on JJJTakinCare Biznez        

   3rd 16.091 $239.00              Morgan Wallace on Phame                    

   4th 16.100 $156.00              Cassidy Standley on Hazers Peponita Strea  

   5th 16.101 $ 84.00              Mackenzie Evans on Pay Me N Fire           

   6th 16.106                      Emma Jordan on Famous Love Bug             

   7th 16.141                      Camrin Sellers on SF Daisy Duke            

   8th 16.155                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

   9th 16.186                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

  10th 16.202                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

Tie    16.202                      Camrin Sellers on Bobbi Boucher            

  12th 16.224                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

  13th 16.235                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

  14th 16.264                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Gems Dandy          

  15th 16.270                      Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

  16th 16.307                      Audrey Boyle on Famous Eye Candy           

  17th 16.309                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  18th 16.310                      Cassidy Standley on Seal Team One          

  19th 16.313                      Becca Fellman on SL DOT COM BUBBLE         

  20th 16.334                      Cassidy Standley on Wannabefamouswithyou   

  21st 16.338                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  22nd 16.351                      Angelica Wellman on DHR Perks Easy Money   

  23rd 16.354                      Morgan Wallace on Jul Jitsu                

  24th 16.384                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

  25th 16.387                      Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

  26th 16.406                      Jessica Wimmer on KN French Connection     

  27th 16.412                      Hillery Yager on JSH Lionforcash           

  28th 16.414                      Emma Jordan on Allrede Seekin Bids         

  29th 16.443                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.453 $316.00              Stacy Barney on Famous Wheeler             

   2nd 16.465 $258.00              Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime  

   3rd 16.476 $191.00              Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed         

   4th 16.493 $124.00              Katie Larson on Gold Hearted Devil         

   5th 16.505 $ 67.00              Kendall Cochran on Turbos French Zip       

   6th 16.532                      Elizabeth Eck on Cheyenne Moons            

   7th 16.534                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        



   8th 16.605                      Tessa Ann Hughes on Cash Flip Seven        

   9th 16.634                      Angelica Wellman on Late Night Colonel     

  10th 16.640                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  11th 16.670                      Mackenzie Evans on Peptos Mattie Leyt      

  12th 16.675                      Lexi Dietz on Dash to a Kandee Bar         

  13th 16.708                      Camrin Sellers on Bar BFor A Fling         

  14th 16.749                      Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money        

  15th 16.780                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  16th 16.808                      Bailey Holmes on Spicy Tamale              

  17th 16.878                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

  18th 16.890                      Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out              

  19th 16.892                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  20th 16.927                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  21st 16.941                      Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.948 $237.00              Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

   2nd 16.973 $194.00              Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

   3rd 17.005 $144.00              Seeley Larson on Buttons                   

   4th 17.045 $ 93.00              Christina Strader on Give It               

   5th 17.077 $ 50.00              Annie Hasselbalch on Munndy Someday        

   6th 17.144                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   7th 17.264                      Hannah Rowell on Frostburns Bella Sera     

   8th 17.296                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   9th 17.313                      Audrey Boyle on Klassy French Dash         

  10th 17.317                      Claire Tucker on HW Win N Cash             

  11th 17.352                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

  12th 17.371                      Kelsey Hutton on Kiss My Six               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.460 $158.00              Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

   2nd 17.546 $129.00              Rylee Legg on Rayban                       

   3rd 17.783 $ 96.00              Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

   4th 17.860 $ 62.00              Irene Kravchuk on MP Easy Dinero           

   5th 17.918 $ 33.00              Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame     

   6th 18.385                      Piper Stallings on ST GoldenAcres          

   7th 18.504                      Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

   8th 18.736                      Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora           

   9th 19.134                      Rebecca Moulden on Samantha                

  10th 19.259                      Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker    

  11th 20.252                      Katie Bertram on Iris                      

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

N/T    9999.000                    Jillian Burgert on WPH IMAFLITTINCOWBOY    

N/T    9999.000                    Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

N/T    9999.000                    Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

N/T    9999.000                    Payton Erritt on Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo      

N/T    9999.000                    Ansley DeGroff on I'm a Bubblin Viper      

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

N/T    9999.000                    Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

N/T    9999.000                    Morgan Buxton on Lucky Compromise          

N/T    9999.000                    Emma Jordan on Firewater Six Afling        

N/T    9999.000                    Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies       

N/T    9999.000                    Christina Strader on Prettyboy cominthru   

N/T    9999.000                    Korrina Lynn Hughes on Evening Fling       

N/T    9999.000                    Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun       

N/T    9999.000                    Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

N/T    9999.000                    Payton Erritt on Lennis                    

 

 

               Sat Youth 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   543.75, Rider count = 29           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.879, Placings = 10, Pool = $  271.88                        

     2D Time = 16.879, Placings =  9, Pool = $  163.13                        

     3D Time = 17.879, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.75                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.879 $136.00              Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   2nd 16.186 $ 82.00              Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   3rd 16.309 $ 54.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 16.321                      Kayla Peters on KP Diamond Bee Bar         

   5th 16.387                      Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

   6th 16.505                      Kendall Cochran on Turbos French Zip       

   7th 16.605                      Tessa Ann Hughes on Cash Flip Seven        

   8th 16.640                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   9th 16.808                      Bailey Holmes on Spicy Tamale              

  10th 16.822                      Hadleigh Pryor on A Tru Maverick           

                                                                                 

                                



                                 2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.890 $ 82.00              Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out              

   2nd 16.985 $ 49.00              Macie Zimmerman on Tiny Bubbles In The Wi  

   3rd 17.005 $ 33.00              Seeley Larson on Buttons                   

   4th 17.317                      Claire Tucker on HW Win N Cash             

   5th 17.352                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   6th 17.574                      Lucy Wacker on Ima Holy Knight             

   7th 17.662                      Danelle Legg on Jaxon                      

   8th 17.681                      Tynlee Tarbill on Driftys lady 021         

   9th 17.867                      Kodee Johnsen on YP Genuine By Doc         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.504 $ 54.00              Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

   2nd 18.634 $ 33.00              Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

   3rd 19.219 $ 22.00              Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Aleese Jurgens on Laser Firen Bug          

N/T    9999.000                    Ansley DeGroff on I'm a Bubblin Viper      

N/T    9999.000                    Reagan Dinger on Birdie                    

N/T    9999.000                    Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

N/T    9999.000                    Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

                                                                                 

                     

                     Sat Futurity                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   696.25, Rider count = 17           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.101, Placings = 12, Pool = $  417.75                        

     2D Time = 17.101, Placings =  3, Pool = $  278.50                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.101 $251.00              Mackenzie Evans on Pay Me N Fire           

   2nd 16.264 $167.00              Korrina Lynn Hughes on Gems Dandy          

   3rd 16.351                      Angelica Wellman on DHR Perks Easy Money   

   4th 16.406                      Jessica Wimmer on KN French Connection     

   5th 16.412                      Hillery Yager on JSH Lionforcash           

   6th 16.414                      Emma Jordan on Allrede Seekin Bids         

   7th 16.453                      Stacy Barney on Famous Wheeler             

   8th 16.465                      Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime  

   9th 16.493                      Katie Larson on Gold Hearted Devil         

  10th 16.670                      Mackenzie Evans on Peptos Mattie Leyt      

  11th 16.749                      Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money        

  12th 16.941                      Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.313 $167.00              Audrey Boyle on Klassy French Dash         

   2nd 17.371 $111.00              Kelsey Hutton on Kiss My Six               

   3rd 17.918                      Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame     

N/T    9999.000                    Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies       

N/T    9999.000                    Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

                                                                                 

 

               3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Poles                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   243.75, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 22.346, Placings =  1, Pool = $  121.88                        

     2D Time = 23.346, Placings =  1, Pool = $   73.13                        

     3D Time = 24.346, Placings =  4, Pool = $   48.75                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.346 $122.00              Nina Roberts on Brays Breeze Tease         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 23.531 $ 73.00              Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 24.693 $ 49.00              Kodee Johnsen on YP Genuine By Doc         

   2nd 26.065                      Macie Zimmerman on Tiny Bubbles In The Wi  

   3rd 29.725                      Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame     

   4th 31.442                      Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel              

N/T    9999.000                    Kayla Peters on KP Diamond Bee Bar         

N/T    9999.000                    Audrey Boyle on Famous Eye Candy           

N/T    9999.000                    Kayla Peters on JJJTakinCare Biznez        

N/T    9999.000                    Chloe Cleveland on Shining Sugar Frost     

N/T    9999.000                    Angelica Wellman on Late Night Colonel     

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

N/T    9999.000                    Danelle Legg on Jaxon                      



         Turn N Burn 5D Jackpot in Sun Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4528.00, Rider count = 96           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.323, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1358.40                        

     2D Time = 15.823, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1132.00                        

     3D Time = 16.323, Placings = 16, Pool = $  905.60                        

     4D Time = 16.823, Placings =  9, Pool = $  679.20                        

     5D Time = 17.323, Placings = 12, Pool = $  452.80                        

                     Not Placed = 26                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.323 $543.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   2nd 15.346 $408.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   3rd 15.410 $272.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   4th 15.509 $136.00              Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

   5th 15.537                      Audrey Boyle on Famous Eye Candy           

   6th 15.567                      Camrin Sellers on JR Lady In Red           

   7th 15.641                      Kassidy Rozell on Smokin Hot Playmate      

   8th 15.686                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH  

   9th 15.800                      Kayla Peters on JJJTakinCare Biznez        

  10th 15.817                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.863 $453.00              Mackenzie Evans on Pay Me N Fire           

   2nd 15.876 $340.00              Payton Erritt on Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo      

   3rd 15.927 $226.00              Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

   4th 15.944 $113.00              Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin     

   5th 15.958                      Kylee Ruff on San Cash Cat                 

Tie    15.958                      Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

   7th 16.092                      Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired             

   8th 16.116                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   9th 16.130                      Angelica Wellman on DHR Perks Easy Money   

  10th 16.136                      Emma Jordan on Famous Love Bug             

  11th 16.145                      Mackenzie Evans on Peptos Mattie Leyt      

  12th 16.146                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

  13th 16.149                      Kendall Cochran on Turbos French Zip       

  14th 16.219                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  15th 16.224                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

  16th 16.227                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Evening Fling       

  17th 16.239                      Carley Halligan on CE Ironman              

  18th 16.244                      Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed         

  19th 16.254                      Morgan Buxton on Charmin Dash              

  20th 16.277                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  21st 16.298                      Brooklynn Snyder on BLR Driftinjohnwayne   

  22nd 16.305                      Katie Larson on Gold Hearted Devil         

  23rd 16.310                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.350 $362.00              Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

   2nd 16.352 $272.00              Mackenzie Evans on Alis Freedom Girl       

   3rd 16.368 $181.00              Camrin Sellers on Bobbi Boucher            

   4th 16.438 $ 91.00              Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

   5th 16.459                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

   6th 16.460                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

   7th 16.482                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   8th 16.529                      Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime  

   9th 16.645                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

  10th 16.736                      Emma Jordan on Allrede Seekin Bids         

  11th 16.743                      Annie Illian on Brigands Dual Pistol       

Tie    16.743                      Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies       

  13th 16.756                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

  14th 16.784                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  15th 16.791                      Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

  16th 16.807                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.832 $272.00              Hillery Yager on JSH Lionforcash           

   2nd 16.910 $204.00              Shannon Jensen on It's a French Cartel     

   3rd 16.923 $136.00              Jessica Wimmer on KN French Connection     

   4th 16.924 $ 68.00              Hannah Rowell on Frostburns Bella Sera     

   5th 17.009                      Piper Stallings on Easy Does It Elvis      

   6th 17.010                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Gems Dandy          

   7th 17.161                      Kelsey Hutton on Kiss My Six               

   8th 17.210                      Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker    

   9th 17.211                      Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.376 $181.00              Irene Kravchuk on MP Easy Dinero           

   2nd 17.384 $136.00              Seeley Larson on Buttons                   

   3rd 17.438 $ 91.00              Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

   4th 17.532 $ 45.00              Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           



   5th 17.766                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

   6th 17.886                      Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame     

   7th 17.916                      Brandy Reichmuth on Ima Streak Of Flash    

   8th 17.998                      Bailey Holmes on Spicy Tamale              

   9th 18.032                      Christina Strader on Prettyboy cominthru   

  10th 18.709                      Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

  11th 19.070                      Rebecca Moulden on Samantha                

  12th 19.278                      Annie Hasselbalch on Munndy Someday        

N/T    9999.000                    Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

N/T    9999.000                    Emma Jordan on Firewater Six Afling        

N/T    9999.000                    Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

N/T    9999.000                    Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun       

N/T    9999.000                    Raelynne Howell on PLT Salty Perks         

N/T    9999.000                    Piper Stallings on ST GoldenAcres          

N/T    9999.000                    Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

N/T    9999.000                    Jillian Burgert on WPH IMAFLITTINCOWBOY    

N/T    9999.000                    Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

N/T    9999.000                    Christina Strader on Give It               

N/T    9999.000                    Ansley DeGroff on I'm a Bubblin Viper      

N/T    9999.000                    Audrey Boyle on Klassy French Dash         

N/T    9999.000                    Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora           

N/T    9999.000                    Korrina Lynn Hughes on Turtle Rocd It      

N/T    9999.000                    Camrin Sellers on SF Daisy Duke            

N/T    9999.000                    Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

N/T    9999.000                    Camrin Sellers on Bar BFor A Fling         

N/T    9999.000                    Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

N/T    9999.000                    Morgan Buxton on Lucky Compromise          

N/T    9999.000                    Becca Fellman on SL DOT COM BUBBLE         

N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Shannon Jensen on Guys Have Mercy          

N/T    9999.000                    Shannon Jensen on Flits French Blondie     

N/T    9999.000                    Payton Erritt on Lennis                    

N/T    9999.000                    Elizabeth Eck on Cheyenne Moons            

N/T    9999.000                    Amanda Fritch on WheresMyMoneyHoney        

                                                                                 

              3D Jackpot in Sun Youth 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 24           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.958, Placings =  8, Pool = $  225.00                        

     2D Time = 16.958, Placings =  4, Pool = $  135.00                        

     3D Time = 17.958, Placings =  4, Pool = $   90.00                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.958 $ 90.00              Chloe Cleveland on Barts Valentine         

Tie    15.958 $ 90.00              Kylee Ruff on San Cash Cat                 

   3rd 16.116 $ 45.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 16.149                      Kendall Cochran on Turbos French Zip       

   5th 16.532                      Hadleigh Pryor on A Tru Maverick           

   6th 16.645                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   7th 16.784                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   8th 16.791                      Layla Kravchuk on Convincing Jet           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.124 $ 68.00              Lucy Wacker on Ima Holy Knight             

   2nd 17.384 $ 41.00              Seeley Larson on Buttons                   

   3rd 17.532 $ 27.00              Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   4th 17.656                      Reagan Dinger on Birdie                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.998 $ 45.00              Bailey Holmes on Spicy Tamale              

   2nd 18.709 $ 27.00              Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

   3rd 19.969 $ 18.00              Aleese Jurgens on Laser Firen Bug          

   4th 21.557                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on Tiny Bubbles In The Wi  

N/T    9999.000                    Ansley DeGroff on I'm a Bubblin Viper      

N/T    9999.000                    Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

N/T    9999.000                    Abby Halligan on VR Cardi B                

N/T    9999.000                    Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

N/T    9999.000                    Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

N/T    9999.000                    Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

N/T    9999.000                    Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

                                                                                 

                   

 

 

 

 



                     Sun Futurity                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   670.00, Rider count = 16           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.863, Placings =  9, Pool = $  402.00                        

     2D Time = 16.863, Placings =  4, Pool = $  268.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.863 $241.00              Mackenzie Evans on Pay Me N Fire           

   2nd 16.092 $161.00              Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired             

   3rd 16.130                      Angelica Wellman on DHR Perks Easy Money   

   4th 16.145                      Mackenzie Evans on Peptos Mattie Leyt      

   5th 16.305                      Katie Larson on Gold Hearted Devil         

   6th 16.529                      Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime  

   7th 16.736                      Emma Jordan on Allrede Seekin Bids         

   8th 16.743                      Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies       

   9th 16.832                      Hillery Yager on JSH Lionforcash           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.923 $161.00              Jessica Wimmer on KN French Connection     

   2nd 17.010 $107.00              Korrina Lynn Hughes on Gems Dandy          

   3rd 17.161                      Kelsey Hutton on Kiss My Six               

   4th 17.886                      Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame     

N/T    9999.000                    Becca Fellman on SL DOT COM BUBBLE         

N/T    9999.000                    Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

N/T    9999.000                    Audrey Boyle on Klassy French Dash         

                                                                                 

 


